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MOUNTING TOOLS
correct tool use

BITS

Secure Bit Junior M Adjustment Bit Junior Adjustment Bit M / L

ARTICLE NO. TS9007 TS9005 TS9002

MOUNTING TOOLS
necessary tools & bits

TOOLS

                                                                                                              

Flexible Bitholder

ARTICLE NO. TS9001

                                                                                                              

Flexible Bitholder

TOOLS

ARTICLE NO.

SIZE

Assembly Tool Junior

TS9008 TS9008L

10,5 cm 29,7 cm

Our Mounting Tools are designed to ensure secure installation and easy adjustment of our Track & 

Slide® and Track & Wire® systems. These high-quality tools off er the precision and reliability needed 

for both initial setup and ongoing modifi cations, whether in gallery settings or retail environments.

In addition to general mounting, these tools are essential for properly fi xing the Sliders (TS00005, 

TS00006) within the Double Wall Track and the Heavy Duty Track. This guarantees optimal 

performance of the system, helping to maintain both the safety and aesthetic integrity of the 

hanging setup.

Using the right tools ensures that your system performs at its best. See next page (page 29) for an 

overview of which mounting tool is applicable for which Track & Slide® product.  
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TS94374

TS94369L  
TS94369R

TS94615

TS92525L
TS92525R

TS91100

TS00011

TS30218

TS00005

TS00006

TS00003

Bits TS9007, TS9005 and TS9002 are always combined with the Flexible Bitholder, TS9001. 


