

MOUNTING TOOLS

necessary tools & bits

TOOLS



Flexible Bitholder

ARTICLE NO. TS9001

BITS



Secure Bit Junior M

ARTICLE NO. TS9007



Adjustment Bit Junior

ARTICLE NO. TS9005



Adjustment Bit M / L

ARTICLE NO. TS9002

Bits TS9007, TS9005 and TS9002 are always combined with the Flexible Bitholder, TS9001.

TOOLS



Assembly Tool Junior

ARTICLE NO.	TS9008	TS9008L
SIZE	10,5 cm	29,7 cm

Our Mounting Tools are designed to ensure secure installation and easy adjustment of our Track & Slide® and Track & Wire® systems. These high-quality tools offer the precision and reliability needed for both initial setup and ongoing modifications, whether in gallery settings or retail environments.

In addition to general mounting, these tools are essential for properly fixing the Sliders (TS00005, TS00006) within the Double Wall Track and the Heavy Duty Track. This guarantees optimal performance of the system, helping to maintain both the safety and aesthetic integrity of the hanging setup.

Using the right tools ensures that your system performs at its best. See next page (page 29) for an overview of which mounting tool is applicable for which Track & Slide® product.

MOUNTING TOOLS

correct tool use

	 TS9008 TS9008L	 TS9007	 TS9005	 TS9001	 TS9002
 TS94374	A + B		A + B		
 TS94369L TS94369R	A + B		A + B		
 TS94615	A	B	A		
 TS92525L TS92525R		A + B			
 TS91100		B		A	
 TS00011	A + B		A + B		
 TS30218		B			
 TS00005	A		A		
 TS00006	A		A		
 TS00003	A		A		